Project Authorization Amendment Date |G

T 510 L Street, Suite 410
_u.;;-"j“”\'.-s% Anchorage AK 99501

olld |

= (S07) 271-1414 tel Project Number 1_134'_(:'0_1 e e

by (907) 271-1415 fax -

www.denali.qov

Project Title Arctic Slope Regional Corporation

September 1, 2011 to August 30,

Program Manager ~Karen Johnson Performance Period 2010 et S g i A ]

Federal Co-Chair ~ Joel Neimeyer, Commission Amount $45,739.64 |

Ilisagvik, Arctic Slope Regional Corp

Match Source(s)

1) — ]
7’ ' 7 Match Amount $56,169.98

Pursuant to the terms and conditions of the Grant/Award, this Authorization:

Commission:

Original budget: $70,000.00
Budget decrease:  ($24,260.36)
New budget: $45,739.64

Match Source:

Original budget: $172,968.00
Budget decrease:  ($116,798.02)
New Match Budget: $56,169.98

This Project Authorization Amendment recognizes the completion of this project scope and serves to programmatically
and financially close out this project. The project was completed under budget, and funding in the amount of
$24,260.36 are hereby reduced on this project budget and de-obligated. The de-obligated amount shall be returned to
award 1134 to be obligated at the Commission's direction to another project within the same scope of this award.

November 2008, ver 2




